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Sport Utility Vehicles
2005 H2 Black Hummer Sport 
Utility Fully Loaded – Satellite 
Radio, Navigation, Black leath-
er interior, ABS, Heated Seats, 
Power Seats, Power Steering, 
Tow Package, Sunroof, 7 pas-
senger, Running Boards, Roof 
Rack, Sun Roof, Cruise Con-
trol, Traction Control, OnStar, 
Privacy Glass. 185,000 km. 
$21,500. (250)570-9244

2003 JEEP Overland, graphite 
ext, leather int, fully loaded, incl 
10 disc cd, 4.7 high output, V8, 
57,000 kms, $23,000. 564-1293

2003 F150 XLT XTR 4.6L V8 
4X4, 5 spd manual. Original 
owner and only 76,000 km.   
$15,000.00 OBO 250-564-
5021/250-640-4963

2002 LAND ROVER Discovery 
ll SE, V8, gold-tan leather, off 
road pkg, loaded, 114,000 kms, 
$16,500 obo. Phone 1 
(250)624-1263, Prince Rupert

2002 FORD Explorer 4X4 
SUV crossover. Gray, auto, 
xlt, loaded with cloth seats. 
250,000 km, tow package, 
good tires. Asking $6500 
obo. 250-613-6531

2001 Chev Silverado, 5.3L 
V8, 4X4 auto, dk green, 
canopy/liner, tow pack, 
cruise, a/c, am/fm/cd, Mich 
LTX 16” plus new winter 
tires, brakes and shocks, 
219,000 hwy km, asking 
$10,250 obo. 250-962-7786

2001 CHEV Silverado Thun-
der Edition, auto, 4X4, 4dr 
loaded, VHF radio, canopy, 
load boosters, well cared for 
since new, 196,000kms. 
$10,500 obo.

250-963-5644,
1-888-703-0988

1998 F150 XLT, supercab, 4x4, 
loaded, red, show room cond, 
new frontend. $6500. 250-564-
0612

1998 DODGE Dakota, 180,000 
kms, fully loaded, exc cond, tow 
and power pkg, truck starter, 
new tires, CD player, boxliner, 
$10,500 obo. 564-5029

1993 JEEP YJ 2.5L, $2500. 
250-563-9394

1991 F150 XLT Lariat 5.8L 
V8 4X4, automatic. Over 
$12,500.00 in upgrades. 
Rebuilt, repainted, new trans-
mission, high end sound 
system.   $10,000.00 OBO 
250-564-5021/250-640-4963

Trucks
2008 F-450, 120,000 kms, 
black, Lariat, long, $38,499 
obo. Financing avail. 552-6767

2004 XLT F-350 SHORT, all 
new injectors and fuel pump 
over $7000), 250,000 kms, 
$11,499 $10,499 financing 
avail. 552-6767

2003 E550 20’ VAN, New mo-
tor, brakes, tires, starter, alter-
nator. $22,500 obo. 640-2952

1994 FORD F150 XL, new 18” 
studded tires, std, p/s, 54,000 
miles. $4000 OBO. (778)415-
7197

1990 CHEV van, on propane. 
(250)562-2297

1987 DODGE 3/4 ton, alumi-
num box liner, runs good, 
needs some work, $800. 565-
1506 after 6pm

1986 GMC Safari van. Custom 
tires, 4.3L V6, 4 winter tires on 
rims, $1100 obo. 250-964-1275

Real Estate - For Sale

Apartments/Condos-For Sale
2 BDRM Awesome condo. 
Great starter. Excellent loca-
tion. Safe area. 1000 sqft., 1.5 
baths, 2 balcony’s. $148,000.  
(250)561-1255

2 BDRM Condo, Panorama 
Place. New appliances. Pool & 
Sauna, $164,000. (250)565-
7648

3033 OSPIKA Blvd, 2 bdrm, 2 
baths, f/s, dw, w/d, quiet 3rd 
floor end unit. $147,900. 
(250)613-6484

BY owner: 2 bdrm, 2 bath, 1st 
floor condo, THE COURT-
YARD, 6th Ave, u/g parking, 
adult oriented, avail end Sept 
(negotiable), $243,500. By apt 
250-562-5509

CASA ROYAL awesome loca-
tion, next to 10th Ave senior’s 
activity centre. Features incl  
over 950sqft. insuite laundry, 
gas f/p, new paint.  Asking 
$98,500. Call Bill Newman 
(250)565-4690

New condo, 1 level no steps, 
2br, 2 full bths, lge liv/dining, 
kitch, lndry on same flr, at-
tach garage, cov. deck, a/c, 
blinds, 5 new appl, security 
gated 55+complex. Common 
facil incl kit, din, tv rm, gym. 
Quiet area, near shops & 
g.course. New home warr.

563-8846, 563-6666 ext 7

Duplexes for Sale
1/2 DUPLEX w/3 bdrm upper 
and 1 bdrm lower unit, O’Grady 
Rd. 250-964-7377

Duplexes for Sale
4-PLEX, built in 1996 with 4 - 3 
bdrm suites. All suites include 
their own laundry room w/ 
washer & dryer, fridge, stove. 
All suites rented. Total rental in-
come $2435/mo. Can be 
$2780. Located in Quesnel, 
BC. Only 2% rental properties 
avail. Always rented. $259,000. 
Reduced from $290,000. 
1(250)747-0155

Houses for Sale

 00490322

 GUARANTEED
 CLASSIFIEDS

 Call 250-562-6666

 Starting as low as

 $ 51

2 BDRM Character 
Home,1000 sqft, 
central location,

414 Ewert St, duplex lot,
wchr access, nice yd, 

lane, workshop $126,800.
Brian 250-564-2326

2006 MOHO, city lot, 976 N. 
Blackburn, lrg shed. $154,900. 
Motivated sellers. (250)963-
6959

2436 Foot St.
Quaint “IKEA-like” home. 4 
Bdrms, 2 bath, hdwd flrs, 
new: flooring, roof, windows, 
doors, paint, furnace & more. 
Great home, great location.

$224,900 obo.
Call 250-564-4123 to view.

2685 JASPER ST

Starter home on lrg fenced 
corner lot, 3 small bdrm, 

$122,800. 
Brian 250-564-2326

3088 Clapperton Street
Custom 5 levels on 1/4 acre 

lot, $265,000
Email rh4039@telus.net
or call 250-563-4039 for 

detailed pdf. picture 
presentation

404 WAINWRIGHT ST
Must be seen to be appre-
ciated. 2 bdrm house with 
sep ent, daylight bsmt suite, 
many custom features includ-
ing completely new kitchen, 
bath & flooring, 

$215,000 obo. 
(250)612-1225, 964-7612

Open House,
 Sat & Sun, 1-3pm

526 RUNNALS AVE
Best area. Price reduced.

Immaculate home with
OSBE.

2 bdrm up, 2 or 3 down,
2 baths, 2 fireplaces, 

Large deck, combo garage
and more! Many renos.

(250)562-6657

9260 FOX DR
Quiet neighbourhood, 2.6 

acres of country living in the 
city, small house, 1020 main 
floor, 2 bdrm up, 1 down, 2 

baths, lrg attached shop/gar-
age, hottub, needs some 
TLC. $250,000. 962-9260

BLACKBURN, city limits, 1260 
sq ft, 4 bdrm, 3 baths, 1 acre on 
greenbelt, garage, deck, new 
roof. $271,500. (250)963-8145

CLUCULZ lake front, 3 
bdrms, 3 baths, + 1 bdrm 
new in-law suite, sauna, 
garage, dock, lrg deck 
w/glass railings. New re-
no’s in 2010, new roof & 
furnace. $430,000. 

604-314-2215

Completely renovated 1250sq ft 
rancher.  60acres partially 
fenced w/3bay detached gar-
age. New water & sewer sys-
tem.  15min S of PG, access off 
Hwy97.  Avail for immediate 
possession. $349,500, call 613-
6796.

EXEC. 2 Story in prestigious 
Valleyview on 1 acre lot. 2300 
sqft on luxurious space on main 
& upper plus 1000 sqft finished 
bsmt. 7 Bdrms in all. 900 sqft 
heated garage & 400 sqft de-
tached shop. Home is 25 yrs 
old. Solid as a rock Asking 
$399,000. 962-6156 days, 962-
2813 eves.

Houses for Sale

Custom Built Home
4 bdrm, 3 full baths 

5 Years old
approx 3600 SqFt Rancher

Fully finished bsmt
On 1 acre in Valleyview

920 Sq Ft heated garage
$550,000

Will consider trade.
(250)962-9376

FOOTHILLS 4 bdrm, sp/lev 
2500 s/f, 1423 Beirnes Pl. view 
@ propertyguys.com ID 
62614 563-6614

Gorgeous 5 bdrm builder’s 
home; 3450 sqft; 2 storey; 
huge inlaw ste; sep ent; huge 
garage; dbl concrete drive; 
lrg yd; greenbelt; quiet cul-
de-sac. $369,500.  964-2105

HERITAGE SUB. Near Moore’s 
Meadow. Quiet St. 1300+sqft. 
3bdrm up 2dwn, 3bths, 2f/p, 
covered sundecks, garage, 
huge workshop, updates. Near 
elem/sr scls.  $310,000. 
(250)961-0606

LOG HOUSE, 1100 sqft, must 
be moved, $49,900. 649-8555, 
963-6923 evening

LRG 2 storey exec home, well 
built, good. location, inlaw suite. 
See property guys #0001025

LYON St. cutie is move in 
ready. Reno’d in & out. Vinyl 
windows, insulated siding, 2 
bdrms, 1.5 baths, 1050 sqft on 
crawl space. Carport + de-
tached garage/shed, alley ac-
cess. $173,500. 250-981-5000

Lake front home, 
very private 5 acres, 

Eena Lk, parklike setting,
5 bdrm, 2 baths, hw 

floors, new roof & fur-
nace, fenced, many out 
buildings, quiet, 25 min 

from PG, 
trout stocked. 

See propertyguys.com 
#40683

$439,900
250-617-8090

PRIVATE 7 acres, treed, bor-
dering crown land, 2400 sqft 
rancher, plus part bsmt, dbl at-
tached garage, sunny rooms, 
storage sheds, shop, new metal 
roofing, 15 min downtown, 
$279,000. Quick possession 
562-9217, 552-2790

UNIQUE Home, 5 acres, 
4bdrm, attach dble garage, 2-
bay shop. Very priv quiet area, 
$259,000. 963-8824 or 250-
981-1937 cel

Houses for Sale

Open floor plan, 2770 sqft, 
vaulted entranceway, open 
living room area w/ vaulted 
ceilings, 2 slate gas fp’s, for-
mal dining area, lrg island 
kitchen, family room, viewing 
onto mature, sculpted cedars 
& park, 4 spacious bdrms & 2 
baths up, elegant master 
bdrm w/ huge 5 piece en 
suite, jacuzzi tub, bsmt - 
some framing & electrical, 
osbe, triple driveway in ex-
posed aggregate, RV park-
ing. $405,000. 962-2393

Houses for Sale

Priced to sell at cost
New house 3br, 2bth, lge 
liv/dining, kitchen, vaul ceil-
ing, gas-fp, cent vac, den, 
s/deck, dble gar, 5 new appl, 
potn 1br ste w/priv ent, near 
schl/g.course. Near down-
town. New home warranty.

563-8846
563-6666 ext 7

Houses for Sale

Second price reduction!  
Moving! $239,899  Very 
clean, beautiful, smaller 4 
BR Bavarian style charac-
ter home, large lot on 
greenbelt.  Excellent Heri-
tage location near D.P. 
Todd.  MLS N211240 Call 
Kevin Anderson, ReMax 

250 981 8182

Industrial/Commercial
FOR SALE commercial bldg, 
Ogilvie St, Carter Sub, 12,000 
sqft, fully leased, $1.6M. 250-
564-0088

Property For Sale
9.76 Acres Pineview P.G., 
buildings, fenced,  $169,900 of-
fers? utility hookups.  561-2402

Lots & Acreages for Sale
$105,000 4086 Prudente Place 
Rear sloping view lot backing 
onto greenbelt. 65’ frontage 
quiet cul-de-sac in Charel-
la/Starlane (250)612-9522.

3 - 16 acre  beautiful bldg lots. 
Hughes Rd, West Lk area. 
$85,000, obo. 1(250)441-3242

Lots & Acreages for Sale
1.148 AC LOT, Birchill Cres. 
West in city limits. 200’x250’  
flat, Well. Only $51,000. 563-
7414

10,000 SQFT building lot, ready 
to build, Peden Hill area, 
$105,000. 778-565-1879, 778-
242-5982

2 ACRE Nicely treed lot 2370 
Progress Rd. within city limits 
$33,500 obo. Brian (250)564-
2326

22 RESIDENTIAL lots on the 
Hart, great views, surrounded 
by greenbelt, open to offers. 
250-961-4215

4.2 ACRE view lot, corner Fair-
way and Fargo Rds, gas, water, 
power avail, $43,900. 250-963-
8187

 The Prince George Citizen

 Daycare Services

 Advertise in our
 Daycare Directory. 

 4 Weeks,
 only $44.64

 plus HST.

 PRESCHOOL OF THE ARTS
 Morning Preschool 9:00am - 11:30am. Two 
 Programs Monday, Wednesday & Friday or 
 Tuesday  & Thursday. ECE qualified 
 teacher. Enroll your child in a safe, fun, 
 clean creative & educational program now. 
 Real-time webcam! Parents can peek in on 
 their children from any computer! Password 
 Protected! Call now 250-563-2880

 PRINCE GEORGE NANNIES AND
 CAREGIVERS LTD.
 Full time live-in childcare and eldercare 
 including housekeeping. Call Rebecca 250-
 612-2995

 PROFESSIONAL CHILD MINDING
 Licensed Family Daycare by the hour. Play dates, 
 emergency care, shopping, appointments. Ages 2 
 and up. 250-562-6373

 SNUGGLES & CUDDLES DAYCARE
 Licensed Family Daycare has space 
 available in the Westwood area, M - F, 7:30 - 
 5:30. Healthy snacks and lunch provided. 
 This is a safe, structured & nurturing 
 environment.  Children are taught through 
 play, by example, explanation, role model 
 and gentle guidance. It is a privilege to love, 
 care and guide your child. Call Rose 250-
 562-5072 or email 
 snugglescuddlesdaycare@telus.net

 SONYA’S 24 HR. FAMILY DAYCARE
 6 mos. - 12 yrs. Drop ins welcome. All 
 meals & snacks provided. Available Sats 
 and nights. 250-561-2080, 250-552-2139

 SUNNY DAY AFTER SCHOOL CARE
 has increased our capacity! We have 
 openings for full/part time summer care 
 and full time in September 2011. We pickup 
 and drop off at Foothills, Lac des Bois and 
 Heritage school. Call Kimmi 250-562-0402

 TEETER TOTS
 EARLY LEARNING CENTRE
 Licensed Group Daycare and After School 
 Care Program. Spaces available, shuttling 
 from three local schools, two classrooms, two 
 playgrounds and an indoor gym. Hours of 
 operation 7am - 6pm. Please contact 
 Theressa at (250) 964-2722 or email: 
 dcasc@telus.net for all registration inquiries.

 TINKER TOTS FAMILY DAYCARE
 Pinecone/Westwood licensed full time 
 daycare and before and after school care. 
 Breakfast, lunch & snacks. Spaces 
 available for Ages 1-12. Call today. Closed 
 Saturdays. 250-617-3988.

 ABRA-KID-ABRA DAYCARE
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